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Senioren II
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Jörg Wiedemeier Willisau MC 28 28 28 28.0 0 84
2 Michel Kopf Rhone MC 29 30 28 29.0 2 87
3 Hansjörg Blaser Grenchen MC 29 28 31 29.3 3 88
4 Peter Viatte Grenchen MC 30 29 30 29.7 1 89
5 Marco Reist Berner Falken MC 31 32 31 31.3 1 94
6 David Cecchini Eichholz Gerlafingen MC 33 31 31 31.7 2 95
7 Max Meyer Vindonissa MC 31 34 31 32.0 3 96
8 Andreas Holliger Wohlen MC 33 36 28 32.3 8 97
9 Heinz Bless Pilatus & Romanshorn MC 34 33 33 33.3 1 100

10 Erwin Thönen Berner Falken MC 32 36 32 33.3 4 100
11 Andreas Dünki Pilatus & Romanshorn MC 35 33 34 34.0 2 102
12 Peter Beutler Vindonissa MC 37 33 32 34.0 5 102
13 Fritz Rickli Eichholz Gerlafingen MC 36 32 35 34.3 4 103
14 Werner Fausch Eichholz Gerlafingen MC 38 30 37 35.0 8 105
15 Roman Häfliger Willisau MC 34 33 39 35.3 6 106
16 Alfred Baumberger Villette Cham MGC 34 40 40 38.0 6 114
17 Armin Marty Rhone MC 35 39 46 40.0 11 120

Damen
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Sonja Viatte Grenchen MC 32 31 28 30.3 4 91
2 Alexandra Niederhauser Willisau MC 29 32 32 31.0 3 93
3 Lisbeth Häfliger Willisau MC 32 32 31 31.7 1 95
4 Jane Stucki Olchinger MSK e.V. 33 32 31 32.0 2 96
5 Christa Zimmermann Ascona MC 32 33 32 32.3 1 97
6 Mägy Seebacher Wohlen MC 35 31 34 33.3 4 100
7 Elvira Bachmann Wohlen MC 33 36 33 34.0 3 102
8 Erika Sutter Pilatus & Romanshorn MC 35 35 36 35.3 1 106
9 Josy Waltenspül Willisau MC 35 32 39 35.3 7 106

10 Annelyse Meyer Vindonissa MC 33 39 36 36.0 6 108
11 Edith Schumacher Willisau MC 40 34 39 37.7 6 113
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Herren
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Martin Bühler Willisau MC 29 30 29 29.3 1 88
2 Marvin Hauri Neuendorf MC 33 29 29 30.3 4 91
3 Marco Zengaffinen Rhone MC 33 31 30 31.3 3 94
4 Filipe Pereira Pilatus & Romanshorn MC 35 31 33 33.0 4 99
5 Dominique Bandini Olten MC 34 35 33 34.0 2 102
6 Steven Haberstich Vindonissa MC 36 37 29 34.0 8 102
7 Pascal Siegenthaler Pilatus & Romanshorn MC 31 44 42 39.0 13 117
8 Siegfried Heim Wohlen MC 42 37 40 39.7 5 119

Senioren I
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Stefan Albisser Pilatus & Romanshorn MC 32 24 31 29.0 8 87
2 Markus Stucki Berner Falken MC 29 32 29 30.0 3 90
3 Beat Wüthrich Vindonissa MC 31 27 33 30.3 6 91
4 Michel Eggenschwiler Grenchen MC 31 29 33 31.0 4 93
5 Ingo Schoppe Berner Falken MC 31 32 31 31.3 1 94
6 René Bürgin Vindonissa MC 32 33 30 31.7 3 95
7 Stefan Schärli Willisau MC 32 33 32 32.3 1 97
8 Reinhard Zengaffinen Rhone MC 28 36 34 32.7 8 98
9 Bruno Hartmeier Wohlen MC 37 33 31 33.7 6 101

10 Peter Willener Willisau MC 32 35 35 34.0 3 102
11 Adrian Locher Grenchen MC 34 33 37 34.7 4 104
12 Thomas Zemp Willisau MC 40 31 34 35.0 9 105
13 Gilbert Zengaffinen Rhone MC 35 36 36 35.7 1 107

Jugend männlich
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Linus Von Ah Pilatus & Romanshorn MC 42 41 44 42.3 3 127
2 Maik Egli Pilatus & Romanshorn 47 41 45 44.3 6 133
3 Benn Egli Pilatus & Romanshorn MC 56 38 44 46.0 18 138

Teams

Platz Team R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt
1 Grenchen 126   121   129   31.3 376
2 Willisau 1 124   128   126   31.5 378
3 Berner Falken 123   132   123   31.5 378
4 Vindonissa 136   130   124   32.5 390
5 Willisau 2 132   126   134   32.7 392
6 Pilatus & Romanshorn 136   125   134   32.9 395
7 Rhone 125   136   138   33.3 399
8 Wohlen 145   142   132   34.9 419
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1 Grenchen R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Sonja Viatte 32 31 28 30.3 91
  Hansjörg Blaser 29 28 31 29.3 88
  Michel Eggenschwiler 31 29 33 31.0 93
  Adrian Locher 34 33 37 34.7 104

  126   121   129   31.3 376
 
2 Willisau 1 R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Jörg Wiedemeier 28 28 28 28.0 84
  Lisbeth Häfliger 32 32 31 31.7 95
  Peter Willener 32 35 35 34.0 102
  Stefan Schärli 32 33 32 32.3 97

  124   128   126   31.5 378
 
3 Berner Falken R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Marco Reist 31 32 31 31.3 94
  Erwin Thönen 32 36 32 33.3 100
  Ingo Schoppe 31 32 31 31.3 94
  Markus Stucki 29 32 29 30.0 90

  123   132   123   31.5 378
 
4 Vindonissa R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Steven Haberstich 36 37 29 34.0 102
  René Bürgin 32 33 30 31.7 95
  Peter Beutler 37 33 32 34.0 102
  Beat Wüthrich 31 27 33 30.3 91

  136   130   124   32.5 390
 
5 Willisau 2 R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Alexandra Niederhauser 29 32 32 31.0 93
  Roman Häfliger 34 33 39 35.3 106
  Martin Bühler 29 30 29 29.3 88
  Thomas Zemp 40 31 34 35.0 105

  132   126   134   32.7 392
 
6 Pilatus & Romanshorn R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Erika Sutter 35 35 36 35.3 106
  Heinz Bless 34 33 33 33.3 100
  Andreas Dünki 35 33 34 34.0 102
  Stefan Albisser 32 24 31 29.0 87

  136   125   134   32.9 395
 
7 Rhone R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Marco Zengaffinen 33 31 30 31.3 94
  Michel Kopf 29 30 28 29.0 87
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  Armin Marty 35 39 46 40.0 120
  Reinhard Zengaffinen 28 36 34 32.7 98

  125   136   138   33.3 399
 
8 Wohlen R1   R2   R3   Schnitt Gesamt
  Elvira Bachmann 33 36 33 34.0 102
  Bruno Hartmeier 37 33 31 33.7 101
  Siegfried Heim 42 37 40 39.7 119
  Andreas Holliger 33 36 28 32.3 97

  145   142   132   34.9 419
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